

SUN OIL COMPANY

State of New Mexico "H" No. 2

Inclination Tests

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Angle</u>	<u>Displacement (Feet)</u>	<u>Accumulative Displacement (Feet)</u>
450	1/2	3.92	3.92
740	1/2	2.53	6.45
1150	3/4	5.37	11.82
1550	1/2	3.48	15.30
1800	1/2	2.18	17.48
2239	1/2	3.82	21.30
3050	1	14.19	35.49
3580	1/4	2.33	37.82
3857	1	4.84	42.66
4170	1	5.48	48.14
4250	1	1.40	49.54

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF LECTOR

BEFORE me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
O. D. Albright known to me to be employed by Sun Oil Company
in the capacity of Area Superintendent stated that the test data shown
hereon is true and correct.

O. D. Albright

Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the 1st DAY OF
February, 1965.

Annie Mae Sizemore
Notary Public in and for ANNIE MAE SIZEMORE
Lector County, Texas.